Name

Digraph Sentence Picks Answer Key

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

chili
ship
chase
chew
sweep
chug
wheel
hose

whack

10.chick

Teacher's Guide

Encourage students to read the choices aloud, stretching the beginning

sound to identify the correct digraph.

For emerging readers, preview the three target digraphs first: sh, ch, wh.

Provide a mini word list for reference.

For differentiation, reduce choices to one distractor or supply picture cues

to help match sound to meaning.

For extension, invite students to write two new sentences of their own using

any digraph words from the list. Students can share aloud and let

classmates guess the correct spelling.
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